001
PRODUCT GUIDE
EXHIBITOR LED
EX SOCKET SYSTEM
2F JS Progre, 4-1-23, Heiwajima,
Ota-ku, Tokyo 143-0006, Japan
TEL : +81-3-5763-6121
FAX : +81-3-5763-6130

+ "LEDs & Globes" + "Options".
Please follow the 3 steps below.
How to Order
※ The wire length is 1500mm.
※ Custom-made wire lengths are available.
※ �The Socket cover can also be configured in
combination with the Standard.
LEDs Globes
2
Lighting Fixtures
1
Option
3
 300 : 300mm
1500 : 1500mm
Wire length
EXSS-L
EXSS-CP/B-WT/B EXSSW-CP/W-WT/W
EXSS-CP/B-WT/A
EXSS-CMPM/B
EXSS-CMPM/W
For both
Outdoors and
Indoors
Standard
Weight = L300 : 70g
　　　　   L1500 : 80g
Material =
Trim : Stainless steel
Weight = 170g
For both
Outdoors and
Indoors
Ceiling & Panel
Mounting
Material = �
Mounting plate &
Socket cover : Steel
Weight = 160g
For Indoors
Cord Pendant
Cutout
Φ50
Cutout
Φ35
Trim
EXSS-CMPM/
B  : Black
W : White
Trim color
Mounting
plate
Socket
cover
EXSS-CP/B-WT/A
(�Black Wire / Black Mounting Plate/
Black-painted Socket cover）
(�Black Wire / Black Mounting Plate/
Brass-plated Socket cover）
(�White Wire / White Mounting Plate/
White-painted Socket cover）
EXSS-CP/B-WT/B
EXSSW-CP/W-WT/W
9 10
VI-WW  ： 2400K
UB-WW ： 2400K
VI-27K　： 2700K
UB-27K  ： 2700K
VI-30K　： 3000K
UB-30K  ： 3000K
EX-    - EXGL-
Globe Style & Color
Light Sources Globes